    1 FP6736-1.8-OCT-2017
FP6736
1.4MHz SOT23 Current-Mode
Step-Up DC/DC Converter
Description
The FP6736 is a current-mode, pulse-width
modulation and step-up DC/DC converter. The
built-in high voltage N-channel MOSFET allows

S8 Package (TSOT-23-5)
Figure 1. Pin Assignment of FP6736
Ordering Information
SOT-23-6 Marking
Part Number Product Code
FP6736S6P C3
FP6736S6G C3=
TSOT-23-5 Marking
Part Number Product Code
FP6736S8G Fi1
TR: Tape/Reel
P: Green
G: Green
Package Type
S6: SOT-23-6
S8: TSOT-23-5
FP6736□□□
    2 FP6736-1.8-OCT-2017
FP6736
Typical Application Circuit
Figure 2. Typical Application Circuit of FP6736
Figure 3. 4-Cell to 5V SEPIC Converter